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A Smart Start Academy

School Calendar: June 2019 — June 2020

The following is a list of days when Annette’s Preschool and/or The Clubhouse will be closed to
observe public holidays or for in-service professional learning days.

Wednesday, July 4" Independence Day
Thursday, August 1% In-Service Training (NAAEE Conference in Manchester, NH)
Friday, August 2" Summer Camp OPEN
Monday, August 26 In-Service Training and Staff Meeting
Monday, September 2 Labor Day
Friday, October 25t Close at 12 NOON. In-Service Training and Staff Meeting***
Friday, November 22 Family Conferences 7:30-12:00 noon

In-Service Training 12:30-4:30PM***
Thursday, November 28t Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 29t
Tuesday, December 24" — January 1° Winter Break
Friday, January 24t Close at 12 NOON. In-Service Training and Staff Meeting***
Friday, March 6% Close at 12 NOON. In-Service Training and Staff Meeting***
Friday, April 17t Close at 12 NOON. In-Service Training and Staff Meeting***
Friday, May 15" Family Conferences 7:30-12:00 noon

In-Service Training 12:30-4:30PM***
Monday, May 25" Memorial Day
Thursday, June 11t In-Service Training and Staff Meeting

Friday, June 12t

***Clubhouse OPEN for After School

The Clubhouse Vacation Camp will be OPEN from 7:30AM-5:30PM for school age children (5-8) on:

November 25, 26 Thanksgiving Week
February 24 — Feb 28 February Break
April 20 — April 24 Spring Break

Full Day Vacation Camps on other school holidays may run provided that minimum
enrollment is met.
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